
SL NO BOARDING PLACE TIMINGS

1 VADAVALLI STOP 7.40 AM

2 MULLAI NAGAR 7.42 AM

3 PERUMAL KOVIL STOP 7.44 AM

4 P.N. PUTHUR 7.47 AM

5 AGRI COLLEGE STOP 7.50 AM

6 LALI ROAD 7.55 AM

7 MILK COMPANY 7.58 AM

8 GANDHI PARK 8.00 AM

9 THERMUTTI 8.03 AM

10 FIVE CORNER 8.08 AM

11 UKKADAM 8.10 AM

12 HITECH 8.40 AM

13 HCET 8.45 AM

VADAVALLI ROUTE - BUS NO. 19


